
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
DIV

IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 34,256 22,091 8,686 13,411 32,236 110,680 -577 -291 14,718 14,427 4,053.1
2 34,529 22,985 9,175 12,632 33,141 112,462 1,782 898 11,727 12,625 4,078.2
3 34,819 23,773 9,642 14,520 30,938 113,692 1,230 620 10,724 11,344 4,100.7
4 35,073 24,374 10,031 13,714 31,601 114,793 1,101 555 10,545 11,100 4,122.7
5 35,096 24,848 10,452 13,862 31,313 115,571 778 392 11,314 11,706 4,145.9
6 35,085 25,475 10,852 14,948 31,132 117,492 1,921 968 12,257 13,225 4,172.1
7 34,969 26,011 11,231 13,739 32,332 118,282 790 398 10,159 10,557 4,193.1
8 34,911 26,490 11,640 14,494 32,768 120,303 2,021 1,019 10,387 11,406 4,215.7
9 35,135 26,883 11,969 14,277 31,322 119,586 -717 -361 10,787 10,426 4,236.4

10 35,096 27,184 12,266 14,363 32,509 121,419 1,833 924 9,210 10,134 4,256.5
11 34,736 27,497 12,595 13,761 33,483 122,073 654 330 9,605 9,935 4,276.2
12 34,262 27,924 12,315 14,494 32,671 121,666 -407 -205 10,319 10,114 4,296.2
13 33,661 28,526 12,038 15,305 31,466 120,996 -670 -338 10,962 10,624 4,317.3
14 33,721 29,409 11,501 14,956 31,317 120,904 -92 -46 11,499 11,453 4,340.0
15 33,914 30,154 11,619 13,874 31,109 120,670 -234 -118 11,855 11,737 4,363.3
16 34,439 29,795 12,396 13,891 32,192 122,713 2,043 1,030 10,773 11,803 4,386.7
17 34,518 29,631 12,925 12,760 31,248 121,082 -1,631 -822 11,878 11,056 4,408.6
18 34,795 29,819 13,497 14,620 32,608 125,339 4,257 2,146 9,825 11,971 4,432.4
19 34,000 29,829 14,144 14,925 31,331 124,229 -1,110 -560 12,055 11,495 4,455.2
20 34,339 29,731 14,363 14,640 33,279 126,352 2,123 1,070 10,165 11,235 4,477.5
21 34,693 29,582 12,313 14,053 32,070 122,711 -3,641 -1,836 13,004 11,168 4,499.6
22 35,516 29,483 10,359 14,017 31,599 120,974 -1,737 -876 11,492 10,616 4,520.7
23 35,834 29,409 8,497 14,894 33,183 121,817 843 425 9,367 9,792 4,540.1
24 35,120 29,349 7,505 13,129 31,319 116,422 -5,395 -2,720 11,677 8,957 4,557.9
25 34,899 7,390 29,310 13,828 33,490 118,917 2,495 1,258 7,691 8,949 4,575.6
26 34,626 29,359 8,178 13,988 32,704 118,855 -62 -31 8,585 8,554 4,592.6
27 35,050 29,413 8,712 14,475 31,971 119,621 766 386 8,353 8,739 4,609.9
28 36,245 29,468 9,110 14,231 32,916 121,970 2,349 1,184 7,121 8,305 4,626.4
29 36,163 29,473 9,176 14,654 31,454 120,920 -1,050 -529 8,536 8,007 4,642.3
30 36,116 29,731 8,475 13,307 32,106 119,735 -1,185 -597 9,135 8,538 4,659.2
31 36,245 29,661 8,458 14,838 29,570 118,772 -963 -486 8,504 8,018 4,675.1

Totals 7,515 328,016

Acre - Feet 650,620
* October 1, 2022 to date
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